Produkt

NEO Switch resepaket for
NEOIift 1000 lyftmagnet

30275905

Reservdel till art. 30274 775.

[

03-04-2025

Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

30275905

5708004073239

8505110099

1

Produktspecifikationer

Barcode

Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

5708004073239
1,500 kg

1,500 kg



